
School of  Behavioural Sciences , M.G.University Kottayam

Wait List of Eligible Candidates of the Admission 2023-24

Programme : M.Sc Psychology

State Merit
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1 2310050085 NAVANEETHA BALA 27-11-2001

2 2303050150 MUHAMMED RAFIL N K 15-01-2002

3 2302050043 GANGA PRAKASH 18-03-2002

4 2310050151 VINUSHA SANKAR T 13-07-2002

5 2301050016 ASWATHY LEKSHMI S 03-09-2002

6 2302050041 FATHIMA THASHREEFA K P 17-07-2002

7 2302050040 FARZANA R 08-01-2002

8 2311050024 SAHLA ABDULLA 12-12-2000

9 2301050054 VASEELA K THAHA 22-02-2001

10 2302050073 SIVAPRIYA S 01-07-2001

11 2302050064 RAHULKANNAN C 02-12-2001

12 2301050007 ALPHY SHAHUL 05-01-2002

13 2301050009 AMALA THOMAS 27-02-2002

14 2310050081 NAINA JACOB MATHEW 05-04-2002

15 2301050003 AISHA HANAN 12-05-2002

16 2310050112 S SREENIDHI 01-06-2002

17 2310050092 NIRANJANA C J 05-06-2003

18 2302050023 ANUPAMA CN 28-05-2001

19 2310050104 RINSHA SHYMIN C 03-12-2001

20 2302050082 VAISHNAVI S R 06-06-2002

21 2303050035 ARSHA P P 20-07-2002

22 2301050023 DIYA T KAPPEN 12-09-2002

23 2310050065 KALYA R KURUP 01-11-2002

24 2310050116 SANA THAMPI 26-08-2002

25 2301050020 DEVAPRIYA 18-12-2000

26 2301050043 RIA MIRRIUM GEORGE 06-03-2001

27 2310050012 AKHIL SABU 19-07-2001

28 2311050004 ASHWIN KOODATHIL 28-11-2001



29 2302050080 THANYA 04-12-2001

30 2301050038 NEHA MARY ABRAHAM 17-12-2001

31 2302050020 AMRUTHA S 05-07-2002

32 2301050030 JESMI ANN SAJAN 23-08-2002

33 2302050055 MOHAMMED FARHAN 06-09-2002

34 2303050203 SAJINA SAMAD 18-04-2002

35 2302050044 GOPIKA I 04-09-2002

36 2303050256 UNNIMAYA R S 04-09-1996

37 2310050150 V M SALIMA HABEEB 13-12-2001

38 2303050110 HANNA MAHABOOB.C.P 17-04-2002

39 2311050011 FATHIMATHUL SAHALA K P 09-06-2002

40 2310050025 ANIESA P A 20-10-2002

41 2311050019 NIVEDITHA PAVANAN 13-06-2003

42 2302050046 HASHMA 21-09-2002

43 2303050052 AYISHA K 18-04-2000

44 2303050108 HANA 25-02-2001

45 2310050073 MEETA S ANIL 26-09-2001

46 2311050013 KAREENA K MATHEW 10-10-2001

47 2310050002 AAYISHA SALIM 17-01-2002

48 2303050059 BHAVANA K V 30-01-2002

49 2302050059 NAVYA JOE WILSON 17-05-2002

50 2302050051 KARTHIKA S 05-08-2002

Latin Catholic other than Anglo Indians
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1 2302050031 ASHA G ELIAS 14-11-2001

2 2302050032 AUSTINE C Y 05-07-2002

3 2302050022 ANJANA DAS M 31-01-2001

4 2310050123 SANIYA PAUL 29-03-2002

5 2301050031 JESNAMOL AM 21-01-2002

Shedulde Caste SC
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1 2302050051 KARTHIKA S 05-08-2002

2 2303050243 SOUMYA P 20-03-2002

3 2302050019 AMMU S DIVAKARAN 10-04-2002

4 2303050173 NIRMAL RANADIVE. K 31-10-1994



5 2310050105 RISHI PRATAP 13-01-2001

6 2303050048 ATHIRA PRAMOD 27-08-2001

7 2302050004 ABHAY JALEKH J 18-02-2003

8 2311050015 MANASI K MAHESH 03-02-2003

9 2310050074 MEGHA SIVAN 19-08-2000

10 2302050024 APARANA A J 03-09-2001

Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/B illava
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1 2302050020 AMRUTHA S 05-07-2002

2 2311050019 NIVEDITHA PAVANAN 13-06-2003

3 2302050046 HASHMA 21-09-2002

4 2303050059 BHAVANA K V 30-01-2002

5 2302050070 SHARRU SHIVAANI F 14-05-2002

6 2302050006 ABHIRAMI B R 25-04-2003

7 2302050078 SURABHI S 22-10-2002

Other Backward caste Christian
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1 2302050030 ASHA BV 13-03-2002

2 2303050012 ALEENA MARY KURIAN 01-12-2001

3 2301050048 SNEHA RAJAN 16-10-2001

4 2303050055 AYONA JOHNSON S 28-06-2001

Muslim(MU)
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1 2302050041 FATHIMA THASHREEFA K P 17-07-2002

2 2302050040 FARZANA R 08-01-2002

3 2311050024 SAHLA ABDULLA 12-12-2000

4 2301050054 VASEELA K THAHA 22-02-2001

5 2301050007 ALPHY SHAHUL 05-01-2002

6 2301050003 AISHA HANAN 12-05-2002

7 2310050104 RINSHA SHYMIN C 03-12-2001

8 2303050035 ARSHA P P 20-07-2002

9 2302050055 MOHAMMED FARHAN 06-09-2002

10 2303050203 SAJINA SAMAD 18-04-2002

EWS
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1 2301050038 NEHA MARY ABRAHAM 17-12-2001

2 2303050256 UNNIMAYA R S 04-09-1996

3 2310050031 ARCHANA VIJAYAN 05-12-1999

4 2302050084 VISMAYA D 05-01-2003



5 2301050039 NIGIL MANOJ 16-05-2001

6 2310050088 NIDHIN MADHU 06-04-2002




